@Eﬁﬁmt Tournament Results: ONU Spring I nvitational

ONU Spring Invitational
Colonial Golfer'sClub

Tournament Dates: 04/02 - 04/03, 2016
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Par:
Y ardage:

36 72
3389

OH

1 Ohio Northern

2 Capital University

3 Badwin Wallace

T 4 Columbus State CC

T 4 Heidelberg Univ.
6 Manchester Univ.

164
165
172
166
168

319
323
329
335
340

483
488
501
501
508

+51
+56
+69
+69
+76

2

3
T4
T4
T6
T6
T6
T6
T 10
T 10
T12
T12

14
T15
T15
T15
T15
T15
T 20

1 Eddie O'Brien
Nick Infanti
Tyler Davis
Blaine Ricketts
Dominic Caminiti
Alex Talbot

Jeff Czerniakowski

Robert Calow
Tomas Krivanec
Andrew Sikorski
L ogan Holbrook
Phillip Martin
Zach Goodchild
Matt Kershner
Daniel Shafer
Mitchell Cook
Phil Campizzi
Scott Schroeder
Thomas Lee
Nick Anderson

Tiffin U.

BW

ONU

ONU
ColumbusCC
Tiffin U.
Capital

Tiffin U.
Tiffin U.
Heidelberg
Capital
Capital

ONU

BW

Capital
Capital
ColumbusCC
BW

ONU

ONU

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, (ﬁi\i‘l‘“‘t

Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM

37
42
43
40
43
40

ERGGGSERBERISS

79
75
75
78
76
79
76
77
76
77
82
80
81
81
80
80
78
79
80

116
117
118
118
119
119
119
119
120
120
121
121
122
123
123
123
123
123
124

+8

+9
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+13
+13
+14
+15
+15
+15
+15
+15
+16



@;ﬁﬁmt Tournament Results: ONU Spring I nvitational

T 20 Tim Monroe ONU
T 22 Cam Laug Tiffin U. 42 83 125 +17
T 22 JoshuaTurich ONU 41 84 125 +17
T 24 Chance Campbell Heidelberg 41 85 126 +18
T 24 Jacob Hopkins Manchester 43 83 126 +18
T 24 KurtisLazur Heidelberg 40 86 126 +18
T 27 Dylan Burns Manchester 43 84 127 +19
T 27 Noah lovino Capital 43 84 127 +19
T 27 Rick Deichert ONU 41 86 127 +19
T 30 Jason Garnet BW 43 85 128 +20
T 30 Spencer Jackson Manchester 41 87 128 +20
32 Jack Eifel Heidelberg 41 88 129 +21
T 33 Brooks Anderson ColumbusCC 45 85 130 +22
T 33 Justin Dearth ColumbusCC 44 86 130 +22
T 33 Tyler Huyvaert Manchester 41 89 130 +22
T 36 Connor Labedz Manchester 45 86 131 +23
T 36 Weston Lucas BW 44 87 131 +23
38 Colin Dawson ColumbusCC 45 87 132 +24
T 39 Connor Duplin BW 48 86 134 +26
T 39 Riku Watanabe ONU 44 90 134 +26
T 41 Josh Sterling ColumbusCC 47 88 135 +27
T 41 Shawn Delaney ColumbusCC 50 85 135 +27
43 Hunter Miller BW 44 94 138 +30
44 Mark Anderson Heidelberg 44 96 140 +32
45 Jack Casebolt ColumbusCC 50 91 141 +33
46 Brad Blaine BW 49 95 144 +36
DNF Tanner Rader ONU 56 -

Round: 1 Round: 2 Totd

Average Score: 166.67 326.50 246.58
Rounds Below Par: 0 0 0
Rounds Even Par: 0 0 0
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Round: 1 Round: 2  Total
TEAM STATISTICS:
Rounds Above Par: 6 6 12

PLAYER STATISTICS:

Average Score: 4323 8320 63.00
Rounds Below Par: 0 0 0
Rounds Even Par: 0 0 0
Rounds Above Par: a7 46 93

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, @ittt Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM



